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Session 19 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

437 Women`s (54kg) CHARAABI Sirine ITA
LOPEZ DEL ARBOL Marta ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel GUA
CAN
PHI
LTU
POL

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
BLANCHARD Edward
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

438 Women`s (54kg) IM Aeji KOR
HUANG HSIAO WEN TPE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov KAZ
___
USA
ALG
ROU

ALTAYEV Alisher
KRUTASOV Sergei
ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
ION Mihai

30:27
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

439 Women`s (66kg) CARINI Angela ITA
KALI Sara CAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN Chia Chan SVK
PHI
ARG
FIJ
KOR

SIMON Radoslav
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
VILARINO Manuel
WHIPPY Ratu Seru
JONGJIN Kim

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

440 Women`s (66kg) ALVAREZ Yuliannys VEN
MOREIRA IVANUSA CPV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher ___
ROU
LTU
GUA
ALG

KRUTASOV Sergei
ION Mihai
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

441 Women`s (75kg) STONKUTE Gabriele LTU
HOFSTAD Sunniva NOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR JONGJIN Kim CAN
POL
ITA
PHI
FIJ

BLANCHARD Edward
STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej
FALORNI Paola
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
WHIPPY Ratu Seru

26:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

442 Women`s (75kg) VASQUEZ CORTES LUISA FERNANDA COL
HOLGERSSON Love SWE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher KOR
TPE
ALG
SVK
ARG

JONGJIN Kim
LIN Chia Chan
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
SIMON Radoslav
VILARINO Manuel

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

443 Men`s (63.5kg) BAJOKU Shpetim KOS
ABDULLAEV RUSLAN UZB BLUE RSC R2 3:00

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA ALLAN CAMPBELL Beau LTU
GUA
FIJ
CAN
PHI

SNIUKSTA Gintaras
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
WHIPPY Ratu Seru
BLANCHARD Edward
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
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RED
BLUE

444 Men`s (63.5kg) ROSENOV Radoslav Simeonov BUL
SENDRIK Aleksej Vitorovic SRB BLUE RSC-I R3 1:37

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel POL
ALG
___
KOR
KAZ

STEFANSKI Filip Bartlomiej
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
KRUTASOV Sergei
JONGJIN Kim
ALTAYEV Alisher

20:18
19:19
18:20
19:19
18:20

RED
BLUE

445 Men`s (92kg) MANASYAN Narek ARM
TALLEY Jamar USA BLUE WP 4:1 R2 0:16

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN Chia Chan PHI
LTU
CAN
FIJ
ALG

CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
BLANCHARD Edward
WHIPPY Ratu Seru
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

20:18
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

446 Men`s (92kg) AIBEK Oralbay KAZ
CASTILLO TORRES JULIO CESAR ECU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA FALORNI Paola FIJ
KOR
SVK
ARG
BUL

WHIPPY Ratu Seru
JONGJIN Kim
SIMON Radoslav
VILARINO Manuel
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

447 Men`s (+92kg) SHIHA Omar NOR
MBOUA Thomas Vianney CMR

RED DSQ R3 0:59

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN BLANCHARD Edward ALG
GUA
LTU
KAZ
PHI

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
ALTAYEV Alisher
CERIALES Ludy Therese Tesoro

20:16
20:15
20:16
20:16
20:15

RED
BLUE

448 Men`s (+92kg) BAYIKEWUZI DANABIEKE CHN
ARZOLA Fernando CUB

RED WP 3:2 R2 2:17

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

___ KRUTASOV Sergei FIJ
SVK
KOR
ARG
ROU

WHIPPY Ratu Seru
SIMON Radoslav
JONGJIN Kim
VILARINO Manuel
ION Mihai

19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19
19:19

Legend:
DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury
WP Win on Points
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